Tom Grieves

Writer

Tom has written two novels : SLEEPWALKERS and A CRY IN THE NIGHT. He worked at Granada and Company Pictures.

TELEVISION
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)
THE TOURIST

2025

2022-3

2022

2019

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

A FOREIGN COUNTRY

THE GAME

MISS FALLACI TAKES AMERICA

SAFE SPACE

AD2

NO OFFENCE

STAN LEE'S LUCKY MAN Il

STAN LEE'S LUCKY MAN II

DO NO HARM

THOUGHT POLICE

DEVIL DOGS

AD

REFUGEES

BLOOD AND WATER

MARAK

LAW & ORDER

COMPANY

Pernel Media

Silver Reel

Clapperboard Studios / Channel 5

Minerva Pictures/ Viacom
International

Avalon

Two Halves

Abbott Vision/Channel 4

Carnival Television/Sky

Carnival Television/Sky

Eleven Films / ITV

ITV Studios/BBC

Lightworks

NBC

BBC Worldwide / Altresmedia

ITV Studios/ITV

ITvV

Kudos / ITV (1 Episode)

PROJECT DETAILS

In Development

Series in Development

Sole Writer - 4 Episodes

Starring Jason Watkins

Co-Creator and Co-Head writer

Co-Writer for Eps 2-8

Script consultant and writer on 2nd Series

1 Episode

Episode of Series IlI

Lead writer and showrunner, Series Il

Original Series

Original Serial

Original Serial Idea

2 Episodes, Showrunner & Series Consultant

Series Script Consultant 6 x 60' serial

Original Series Idea

Original series
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2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2006-07

2004-05

2003

BLINDFOLD

TROY

DRACULA

THE JOB

BURN

BEING HUMAN

DESIRE

WAIFS & STRAYS

WILD AT HEART

THE RUNAWAY

ST NICHOLAS

LEARNING TO FLY

SOHO

THE PALACE (Creator / Writer)

GHOST SQUAD

POW

SERIOUS & ORGANISED

BBC

BBC

Carnival / NBC / Sky

BBC

BBC

Touchpaper / BBC 3

BBC

ITV Studios

Company / ITV (Series 6, 1 Episode)

Company / Sky 1

ITV

Company / Sky 1

Company / ITV

Company/Channel 4

Company / ITV

Company / ITV

Original series

Original series

Writing team
Starring Jonathan Rhys Myers

Showrunner Daniel Knauf

Original drama series

Part of writing team for Neil Cross Series

2 Episodes

Original series

Original series

1 Episodes 6 part drama

Director David Richards

Prod. Willow Grys

Based on Martina Cole’s best selling novel

Starring Alan Cumming, Ken Stott, Keith Allen and Jack
O'Connell

Origina Series

Original Series Idea

Original series

Original drama series

Prod. Gina Cronk

Starring Rupert Evans, Jane Asher, Sophie Winkleman, David

Harewood, Lorcan Cranitch and Zoe Telford

Creator/Writer Original series

Directed by: Richard Laxton, Daniel Percival and Charles
Palmer

Prod. Chris Clough

Starring Elaine Cassidy, Joan Armstrong and Emma Fielding

1 Episode

1 Episode, Series 1



OTHER PEOPLE (Executive Company/C4
Producer)

MARIAN AGAIN (Executive Company / ITV
Producer)

THE PALACE (Executive Company / ITV
Producer)

GHOST SQUAD (Executive Company / Channel 4
Producer)

LAWLESS (Producer) Company / ITV

ROSE & MALONEY (Producer) Company / ITV

THE GLASS (Producer) Granada / ITV

TOUGH LOVE (Producer) Granada / ITV

THE BILL (Script Editor)

GRAFTERS (Script Editor)

HORNBLOWER (Script Editor)

TOUCHING EVIL (Script Editor)

Comedy pilot
Wr. Toby Whithouse

Stars Martin Freeman

2x90'

Wrs. Ben Court and Caroline Ip

6 x 1 hour

Wr. Tom Grieves

6 x 1 hour

Wr. Tom Grieves

2x90'

Wr. Chris Lang

2 x 60’

Wr. Bryan Elsley

6 x 1 hour

Wr. Chris Lang

2x90’

Wr. Eddie Canfor Dumas



