Tom Grieves

Writer

Tom has written two novels: SLEEPWALKERS and A CRY IN THE NIGHT. He worked at Granada and Company Pictures.

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
	THE TOURIST	Pernel Media	In Development
	A FOREIGN COUNTRY	Silver Reel	Series in Development
2025	THE GAME	Clapperboard Studios / Channel 5	Sole Writer - 4 Episodes
			Starring Jason Watkins
2022-3	MISS FALLACI TAKES AMERICA	Minerva Pictures/ Viacom International	Co-Creator and Co-Head writer
2022	SAFE SPACE	Avalon	Co-Writer for Eps 2-8
2019	AD2	Two Halves	Script consultant and writer on 2nd Series
2017	NO OFFENCE	Abbott Vision/Channel 4	1 Episode
2017	STAN LEE'S LUCKY MAN III	Carnival Television/Sky	Episode of Series III
2016	STAN LEE'S LUCKY MAN II	Carnival Television/Sky	Lead writer and showrunner, Series II
2016	DO NO HARM	Eleven Films / ITV	Original Series
2015	THOUGHT POLICE	ITV Studios/BBC	Original Serial
2015	DEVIL DOGS	Lightworks	Original Serial Idea
2015	AD	NBC	2 Episodes, Showrunner & Series Consultant
2014	REFUGEES	BBC Worldwide / Altresmedia	Series Script Consultant 6 x 60' serial
2014	BLOOD AND WATER	ITV Studios/ITV	Original Series Idea
2014	MARAK	ITV	Original series
2013	LAW & ORDER	Kudos / ITV (1 Episode)	



INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

2013	BLINDFOLD	BBC	Original series
2013	TROY	BBC	Original series
2012	DRACULA	Carnival / NBC / Sky	Writing team Starring Jonathan Rhys Myers Showrunner Daniel Knauf
2012	THE JOB	BBC	Original drama series
2012	BURN	BBC	Part of writing team for Neil Cross Series
2011	BEING HUMAN	Touchpaper / BBC 3	2 Episodes
2011	DESIRE	BBC	Original series
2011	WAIFS & STRAYS	ITV Studios	Original series
2010	WILD AT HEART	Company / ITV (Series 6, 1 Episode)	
2010	THE RUNAWAY	Company / Sky 1	1 Episodes 6 part drama Director David Richards Prod. Willow Grys Based on Martina Cole's best selling novel Starring Alan Cumming, Ken Stott, Keith Allen and Jack O'Connell
2009	ST NICHOLAS	ITV	Origina Series
2009	LEARNING TO FLY		Original Series Idea
2009	SOHO	Company / Sky 1	Original series
2006-07	THE PALACE (Creator / Writer)	Company / ITV	Original drama series Prod. Gina Cronk Starring Rupert Evans, Jane Asher, Sophie Winkleman, David Harewood, Lorcan Cranitch and Zoe Telford
2004-05	GHOST SQUAD	Company/Channel 4	Creator/Writer Original series Directed by: Richard Laxton, Daniel Percival and Charles Palmer Prod. Chris Clough Starring Elaine Cassidy, Joan Armstrong and Emma Fielding
2003	POW	Company / ITV	1 Episode
	SERIOUS & ORGANISED	Company / ITV	1 Episode, Series 1

OTHER PEOPLE (Executive Producer)	Company/C4	Comedy pilot Wr. Toby Whithouse Stars Martin Freeman
MARIAN AGAIN (Executive Producer)	Company / ITV	2 x 90' Wrs. Ben Court and Caroline Ip
THE PALACE (Executive Producer)	Company / ITV	6 x 1 hour Wr. Tom Grieves
GHOST SQUAD (Executive Producer)	Company / Channel 4	6 x 1 hour Wr. Tom Grieves
LAWLESS (Producer)	Company / ITV	2 x 90' Wr. Chris Lang
ROSE & MALONEY (Producer)	Company / ITV	2 x 60' Wr. Bryan Elsley
THE GLASS (Producer)	Granada / ITV	6 x 1 hour Wr. Chris Lang
TOUGH LOVE (Producer)	Granada / ITV	2 x 90' Wr. Eddie Canfor Dumas
THE BILL (Script Editor)		
GRAFTERS (Script Editor)		
HORNBLOWER (Script Editor)		
TOUCHING EVIL (Script Editor)		